Annexure - 8

Amul Industries Private Limited; CIRP commenced on 08.04.2024;
st of creditors as on 25.05.2024

st of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Govemment Dues)

Detail of claim received

Details of claim admitted

Amount | Amount Fof | Amount of | ATOUNEOFANY | oy ot
S Name of Creditor Amount of clai red by red | Whether| o contingent | Mutual dues, | ooy | Amount of claim Remarks, if any
No. Date of receipt|  Amount claimed mount of claim Nature of claim covered by | cover related | Y°U"9 " that may be set] ! under verification g
admitted Security by claim A admitted
interest |guarantee| P2
The claim has been provisionally admitted and
Ashin D Desai Operational Debt further clarfication/ Additional documents has been
sought from the claimant which is
1 21.04.2024 2332.68000 235.12500 2000| 2000|  Noj Nal 2000 2000|2000 297,555.00 yet to be received
2 [Bharat i Dhodakiva 21.04.2024 % 230,670.00 % 230,670.00 | Operational Debt 2000[ 2000 No| Na| 2000 7000 2000 30,00
3| Bhavesh Bhatukbhai Makwana 23.04.2024 R 467.546.00 % 467.546.00 | Operational Debt 2000[ 2000[ N Na| 2000 7000 %000 20.00|
The claim has been provisionally admitted and
Chhapia Financial Management Pt, Ltd. Operational Debt further C'z:ﬁ;";x‘é:‘:::g;;l‘ :;C“W’:;T“?S"” been
4 2204.2024 %3.663.475.00 2 1.00 2000| 2000|  Yes Na| %000 2000|  ¥000| 366347400 yet to be received.
he claim has been provisionally admitted and
. furher dlrifcaton Addtional documents has been
Jalu Alkubhai Manbhai Operational Debt o on/ Additional documents|
s 22042025 281.605.00 270961.00 2000| 2000|  Noj Nal 2000 2000|2000 210644.00 yet to be received
The claim has been provisionally admitted and
Operationsl Debt further clarfication/ Additional documents has been
t from the claimant which is
6 _|Jalu Vishubhai Manbhai 22.04.2024 2 108.27000 % 40,605.00 000| 2000|  No Na) 000 000 000 % 67,665.00 yet to be received.
7_|Krutarth Enterorise 23.04.2024 | 128.238.921.30 | X 128,238.921.30 | Operational Debt 000] 2000]  No Nal 000 000 000 00|
8 | Piyushbhai Batukbhai 23.04.2024 2 866,892.00 286689200 | Operational Debt 000] _2000] _ No Nal 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00)
9| Marposs India Private Limited 23.04.2024 31.04932400 | %1.049.324.00 |Operational Debt 000[ 2000]  No Nal 0.00) 0.00) 0.00) 00|
10 | Prateek Engineerina 2304.2024 | 2734241266 | X 27.342.412.66 |Operational Debt. 000[_2000] __ No Nal 0.0 0.0 000 0.00
The claim has been provisionally admitted and
Sampark India Logistics Private Limited Operational Debt further "a”"”"c'"/ Additional di‘:{':i':fsh“ been
1 19.04.2024 2562200400 | ¥3.901647.00 2000| 2000|  Noj Nal 2000 2000|  2000|  21720357.00| yet to be received
The claim has been provisionally admitted and
Shreeji Cargo Forwarders Operational Debt further C'z:ﬁ;";x‘é:‘:::g;;l‘ documents has been
12 22.04.2024 2298203800 | %2952639.00 2000| 2000|  Noj Na| %000 2000|2000 %29,399.00 yet to be received.
13 | Protech Enaineerina Services 23.04.2024 % 43.660.00 % 43.660.00 | Operational Debt 2000[ 2000[ N Na| 2000 7000 %000 20.00|
The claim has been provisionally admitted and
’ o ’ ’ further larification/ Additional documents has been
Unicorn Engineering Solutions Operational Debt ot o she mant aen
14 2304.2024 2 125,622.00 %55.720.00 2000| 2000|  Noj Na| %000 2000|2000 2.69,902.00 Vet to be received.
he claim has been pro admitted and
Uniques Sales & Servicss Operational Debt furher caeaion! Addona donuments pa heen
sought from the claimant which is
15 23.04.2024 2484059848 | % 4.077.455.00 2000| 2000|  Noj Nal 2000 2000|2000 2 763,143.48| Vet to be received
The claim has been provisionally admitted and
) ’ further larification/ Additional documents has been
Auto Forgings Operational Debt o Aional documents
16 23042024 | 1528196200 | ¥8508.040.00 2000| 2000|  Noj Na| %000 2000|2000 2677392200 Vet to be received.
17 | Global Enterprise 23.04.2024 2 159.248.00 % 159.248.00 | Operational Debt 2000[ 2000[ N Na| 2000 7000 %000 00|
18 | Hemco Tools Corporation India 23042024 | 2507251600 | X 25072.516.00 |Operational Debt 2000[ _2000[ __ No| Na| 2000 7000 2000 30,00
The claim has been provisionally admitted and
Safo Express Private Linited Operational Debt futhr carfcaton Adeiionl documents has been
m the claimant which is
19 23.04.2024 22023.203.00 | %1.827.443.20 2000 2000 Mo Nal 2000 2000|2000 2195,759.80| yet to b receiv
20 [Unitech Systems 29.04.2024 % 282.256.00 Operational Debt 2000[ _2000[ _ No| Na| 2000 7000 2000 3000
21 |Kanha Enterprises 15.05.2024 31.071.067.00 | %1.071.067.00 |Operational Debt 2000] 2000[  No| Na| 2000 7000 %000 20.00|
The claim has been provisionally admitted and
e e ’ further larification/ Additional documents has been
Expo Freight Private Limited Operational Debt AN
22 03.05.2024 214476978 2 142,057.78 2000| 2000|  Noj Na| %000 2000|2000 2271200 Vet to be received.
Claims has not been submitted in Appropriate
Transworld Global Logistics Solutions (india) Pyt Ltd  |01.05.2024 722234800 T1.00 Operational Debt 2000 T000|  Nof Na| %000 z000| 2000 % 222,347.00| Claim Form. Therfore, the Claim was admitted at a
23 notional value of Rs. 1/-
Claims has not been submitted in Appropriate
Skylight Express Private Limited Operational Debt 2000| 2000  Noj Na| %000 2000  7000|  2814672.00| Ciaim Form. Therfore, the Claim was admitted at a
24 24.04.2024 22.814,673.00 2 1.00 notional value of Rs. 1/-
Claims has not been submitted in Appropriate
Motorsazn Of ITM company Operational Debt 2000| 2000  Noj Na| %000 2000  7000| 17,42598090| Ciaim Form. Therfore, the Claim was admitted at a
25 02052024 | 17.425981.90 2 1.00 notional value of Rs. 1/-
Claims has not been submitted in Appropriate
Jain Machine Tools Operational Debt 2000| 2000  Noj Na| %000 2000  7000|  1,377,293.00| Ciaim Form, Therfore, the Claim was admitted at a
26 3004.2024 21:377.294.00 2 1.00 notional value of Rs. 1/-
The claim has been provisionally admitted and
Operational Debt 2000 2000  No val  zoool 2000|2000 futhr carfcaton Adeiionl documents has been
claimant which is
27 | PK & Sons Tradelink Private Limited 27.04.2024 24.565321.00 | 403462800 2530,693.00| Vet to be receiv
Claims has not been submitted in Appropriate
Shiv Packaging Operational Debt 2000| 2000  Noj Na| 2000 zo00| 2000 Form. Therfore, the Claim was admitted at a
28 12.05.2024 % 2015.139.00 21.00 22015,138.00| notional value of Rs. 1/-
Claims has not been submitted in Appropriate
Ashapura Steel Operational Debt 2000| 2000  Noj Na| 2000 z000| 2000 Form. Therfore, the Claim was admitted at a
29 12.05.2024 % 430043.00 21.00 2 430,042.00| notional value of Rs. 1/-
Claims has not been submitted in Appropriate
Operational Debt Form. Therfore, the Claim was admitted at a
30 |Mamitu System 26.04.2024 217651500 21.00 2000| 2000|  Noj Nal 2000 2000|2000 2176,514.00| notional value of Rs. 1/-
Claims has not been submitted in Appropriate
Operational Debt Form. Therfore, the Claim was admitted at a
31 | Pioneer Electric Service 29.04.2024 277214494 21.00 2000| 2000|  Noj Nal 2000 2000|2000 2772.143.94] notional value of Rs. 1/-
Claims has not been submitted in Appropriate
Operational Debt Claim Form, Therfore, the Claim was admitted at a
32_|Khodal Enterprise 30.04.2024 28.226.278.00 21.00 2000| 2000|  Noj Nal 2000 2000|  zooo|  28226.277.00| notional value of Rs. 1/-
Claims has not been submitted in Appropriate
Operational Debt Form. Therfore, the Claim was admitted at a
33 |a Enterprise 07.05.2024 25.749.175.00 21.00 2000| 2000|  Noj Nal 2000 2000|  2000|  25749,174.00| notional value of Rs. 1/-
The claim has been provisionally admitted and
Operational Debt further larification/ Additional documents has been
sought from the claimant which is
34| Ganga Forgings Limited 25.04.2024 ¥8.287.95800 | ¥7.497.898.00 2000| 2000|  Noj Na| 2000 2000|2000 2 790,060.00| Vet to be received.
Claims has not been submitted in Appropriate
Operational Debt Claim Form. Therfore, the Claim was admitted at a
35_|Avirat Engineering Company 02052024 | % 11.206,887.73 21.00 2000| 2000|  Yes Na| 2000 2000| 2000 %1120688673 notional value of Rs. 1/-
The claim has been provisionally admitted and
futhr carfcaton Adeiionl documents has been
m the claimant which is
36_|Tata Motors Passengers Vehicles Limited 24052024 | 23122648584 21.00 2000| 2000|  Yes Nal 2000 2000| 2000 3122648484 yet to b receiv
36 Total T 314,526984.63] T 218,168.744.94 T000]_T000] T 000] 7000 < 000| 9635823969
Note :

1. As per Regulation 14 of IBC 2016~

Where the amount claimed by a creditor is not precise due to any contingency or other reason, the interim resolution professional or the resolution professional, as the case may be, shall make the best e

ate of the amount of the cl

the resolution professional, as the case may be, shall revise the amounts of claims admitted, including the estimates of claims made under sub regulation (1), as soon as may be practicable, when he comes across additional information warranting such revision.

2. The dlaims if not submitted in appropriate claim form have been provi

nally admitted at notional amount of Rs. 1.

3. Claims have been provisionally admitted by RP on the basis of records / documents submitted by the creditors, as the updated books of accounts of the Corporate Debtor are still not made available to RP.

4. The claims where admitted are subject to further revision/substantiation/modification on the basis of any additional information / evidence / clarification which may be received subsequently and which warrant such revision/substantiation/modification.

5. Information /

lence / clarification may also be pending from Operational Creditor/Management/Employees for the claims under further verification.

based on the information available with him. The interim resolution professional or|




